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Common Alternatives Explored

What alternative solutions did you explore before selecting Celigo?

Do it ourselves/hire consultant

None - only considered Celigo

Boomi

JItterbit

Mulesoft

Workato

Tray.io

40%

27%

26%

26%

23%

13%

12%

Source: TechValidate survey of 77 users of Celigo
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